
1441
BAG
BPCC131P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAG 197730820 CHITHRA V A BPCC131P

2 BAG 2002677118 ASHMI S AYOOB BPCC131P

3 BAG 2353940530 ASWATHY KRISHNAN BPCC131P

4 BAG 197727047 ASHTAMI ASOK BPCC131P

5 BAG 2101510270 ARYA S BPCC131P

6 BAG 2106756939 RENJUSHA R S BPCC131P

7 BAG 2106756939 RENJUSHA R S BPCC131P

8 BAG 2107064302 AISWARYA BABU BPCC131P

9 BAG 2107879286 CHITHRA S BPCC131P

10 BAG 2201382320 HAMID M BPCC131P

11 BAG 2201545834 PRATHUL P BPCC131P

12 BAG 2250507456 GREESHMA G S BPCC131P

13 BAG 2251424757 SOORYA R BPCC131P

14 BAG 2251424757 SOORYA R BPCC131P

15 BAG 2301930480 ALFIYA HUSSAIN BPCC131P

16 BAG 2350375841 AMEENA ABBAS BPCC131P

17 BAG 2353968898 SREELAKSHMI S B BPCC131P

18 BAG 2353968898 SREELAKSHMI S B BPCC131P

19 BAG 197713239 SHEENA M BPCC131P

20 BAG 197727498 AKASH S B BPCC131P

21 BAG 197729072 SREEHARI V S BPCC131P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:



1441
BAG
BPCC131P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

22 BAG 197754646 RENJINI B BPCC131P

23 BAG 197757530 SREEJITH MURALI BPCC131P

24 BAG 2108678671 ARATHY KRISHNA A R BPCC131P

25 BAG 2254416689 MUNEERA. S BPCC131P

26 BAG 2301929788 SAFANA. N. S BPCC131P

27 BAG 2301929788 SAFANA. N. S BPCC131P

28 BAG 2351267414 NISHA SALAM BPCC131P

29 BAG 2351707806 DIVINLAL L BPCC131P

30 BAG 2353196650 SAJITHA BEEGUM S BPCC131P

31 BAG 2105335848 AMAYA MOHAN BPCC131P

32 BAG 197709450 JOYAL B BPCC131P

33 BAG 197727237 SARATH KUMAR S BPCC131P

34 BAG 2105698714 BALU S BPCC131P

35 BAG 2351710712 ASWIN P NAIR BPCC131P

36 BAG 2200688363 JABARLIN J BPCC131P

37 BAG 197736630 ANU MOHAN S BPCC131P

38 BAG 197736630 ANU MOHAN S BPCC131P

39 BAG 2254416230 RASIYA BPCC131P

40 BAG 2254416230 RASIYA BPCC131P

41 BAG 2002993522 ANANDHYA KUMAR A S BPCC131P



1441
BAG
BPCC134P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAG 197730820 CHITHRA V A BPCC134P

2 BAG 2002677118 ASHMI S AYOOB BPCC134P

3 BAG 2253333770 NISHA SAMUEL BPCC134P

4 BAG 197731276 LUBAN R BPCC134P

5 BAG 2006287479 KARTHIKA.K BPCC134P

6 BAG 2101510270 ARYA S BPCC134P

7 BAG 2106756939 RENJUSHA R S BPCC134P

8 BAG 2106756939 RENJUSHA R S BPCC134P

9 BAG 2107064302 AISWARYA BABU BPCC134P

10 BAG 2107879286 CHITHRA S BPCC134P

11 BAG 2201382320 HAMID M BPCC134P

12 BAG 2201545834 PRATHUL P BPCC134P

13 BAG 2251424757 SOORYA R BPCC134P

14 BAG 2251424757 SOORYA R BPCC134P

15 BAG 2300457033 AKASH K S BPCC134P

16 BAG 2300458451 AKASH A R BPCC134P

17 BAG 2301930480 ALFIYA HUSSAIN BPCC134P

18 BAG 197713239 SHEENA M BPCC134P

19 BAG 197727498 AKASH S B BPCC134P

20 BAG 197729072 SREEHARI V S BPCC134P

21 BAG 197753644 GAYATHRI  M BPCC134P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:



1441
BAG
BPCC134P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

22 BAG 197754646 RENJINI B BPCC134P

23 BAG 197757530 SREEJITH MURALI BPCC134P

24 BAG 2107873924 SREEKUTTY S BPCC134P

25 BAG 2108678671 ARATHY KRISHNA A R BPCC134P

26 BAG 2254416689 MUNEERA. S BPCC134P

27 BAG 2301929788 SAFANA. N. S BPCC134P

28 BAG 2301929788 SAFANA. N. S BPCC134P

29 BAG 197709450 JOYAL B BPCC134P

30 BAG 197727237 SARATH KUMAR S BPCC134P

31 BAG 2105698714 BALU S BPCC134P

32 BAG 2254416204 SABITHA V S BPCC134P

33 BAG 2253190386 ARUN A R BPCC134P

34 BAG 2252467310 MUNEERA MUBARAKK BPCC134P

35 BAG 2254416230 RASIYA BPCC134P

36 BAG 2254416230 RASIYA BPCC134P

37 BAG 2002993522 ANANDHYA KUMAR A S BPCC134P


